AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

130 4.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹120.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

DHIVYA.P

₹147,050.00 

₹5,500.00 

₹ 141,550.00

₹ 55,050.00

One Hundred Forty-One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty 

Only